Time

AU Neighborhood Partnership
Engagement & Communications Working Group
April 16, 2019

Agenda
Draft (4/9/19)

Topic Lead

6:45pm — 7:05pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:10pm

8:15pm

Participants Arrive

Call to order Kayla Elson, JSA
Confirm Agenda
Confirm Invited Working Group Members

Welcome Co-Chairs
Ed Fisher and Gretchen Randolph

Introductions Kayla Elson

Your role at AU OR your neighborhood (dots on map)

How long you have been at AU/in the neighborhood
Strengths/interests you bring to the group

One HOPE you have for the Partnership and this Working Group

Foundational Agreements Kayla Elson
Review DRAFT Terms of Reference & Ground Rules
Discuss process for participation

Future Meeting Topics Kayla Elson
Discuss initial topics for our future meetings
e Zoning Commission requirements
¢ Assessment of the current campus plan as it relates to engagement &
communications
Development of guiding principles and objectionable impacts
Review AU’s communications strategies
Assess AU’s processes for community engagement
Other topics for consideration

Logistics: GDrive; Meeting dates/times Kayla Elson

Closing Comments Ed Fisher and Gretchen Randolph

Adjourn



